2-FT, 3-FT, and 4-FT Models
Project:
Date:
Catalog No:
Prepared By:
EDI SERIES - LED T8 Tube (2-FT, 3-FT, 4-FT)
The EDI Series - LED T8 Tube, Up to 162 lm/W, IP44 Wet
Location, Hybrid Type A+B, Single and Double Ended Power,

Power Factor:  >0.9
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD):  <15%
Operating Temperature:  -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C)
Specifications
Warehouse-Lighting.com
2750 South 163rd St
New Berlin, WI 53151
Warehouse-Lighting.com
Phone: 888-454-4480
Ordering Information
Model Size Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT Dimming Color Dimensions Weight
EDI-APT8-2F09-B-4000K 2-FT 9W 120-277V 0.08A@120V, 0.03A@277V 1318 141 lm/W 4000K No White w/ Silver 23.12”L x 1.00”W x  1.25”H 0.28 lbs
EDI-APT8-2F09-B-5000K 2-FT 9W 120-277V 0.08A@120V, 0.03A@277V 1318 141 lm/W 5000K No White w/ Silver 23.12”L x 1.00”W x  1.25”H 0.28 lbs
EDI-APT8-3F14-B-4000K 3-FT 14W 120-277V 0.12A@120V, 0.05A@277V 1974 141 lm/W 4000K No White w/ Silver 35.12”L x 1.00”W x  1.25”H 0.38 lbs
EDI-APT8-3F14-B-5000K 3-FT 14W 120-277V 0.12A@120V, 0.05A@277V 1974 141 lm/W 5000K No White w/ Silver 35.12”L x 1.00”W x  1.25”H 0.38 lbs
EDI-APT8-4F12-AB-4000K 4-FT 12W 120-277V 0.10A@120V, 0.04A@277V 1977 162 lm/W 4000K No White w/ Silver 47.12”L x 1.00”W x 1.25”H 0.50 lbs
EDI-APT8-4F12-AB-5000K 4-FT 12W 120-277V 0.10A@120V, 0.04A@277V 1977 162 lm/W 5000K No White w/ Silver 47.12”L x 1.00”W x 1.25”H 0.50 lbs
EDI-APT8-4F15-AB-4000K 4-FT 15W 120-277V 0.13A@120V, 0.05A@277V 2162 142 lm/W 4000K No White w/ Silver 47.12”L x 1.00”W x 1.25”H 0.50 lbs
EDI-APT8-4F15-AB-5000K 4-FT 15W 120-277V 0.13A@120V, 0.05A@277V 2162 142 lm/W 5000K No White w/ Silver 47.12”L x 1.00”W x 1.25”H 0.50 lbs
EDI-APT8-4F16-AB-4000K 4-FT 18W 120-277V 0.15A@120V, 0.06A@277V 2673 147 lm/W 4000K No White w/ Silver 47.12”L x 1.00”W x 1.25”H 0.50 lbs
EDI-APT8-4F16-AB-5000K 4-FT 18W 120-277V 0.15A@120V, 0.06A@277V 2673 147 lm/W 5000K No White w/ Silver 47.12”L x 1.00”W x 1.25”H 0.50 lbs
Shipping Information
Model
Size
Unit